
DAILY JACKPOT

JACKPOT 

TOTAL

$246.00

1 Mike Michaelis 43 22 21 B-2

2 Jerry Gall 35 22 13

3 Todd Zych 39 22 17

4 Ray Steffenson 44 22 22

5 Dick Berger 35 24 11

6 Bob Smith 42 22 20

7 Dave Carter 33 19 14

8 Troy Smith 40 20 20

9 Mason Riddel 44 25 19

10 Brian Schmaedeka 32 20 12

11 Everett Hines 38 23 15 D-1

12 Everett Hines II 37 22 15

13 Jimmy Bowen 45 23 22

14 Joe Hadac 43 21 22

15 Mike Michaelis 45 23 22

16 Jerry Gall 37 23 14

17 Todd Zych 42 24 18

18 Ray Steffenson 43 20 23

19 Dick Berger 43 22 21

20 Bob Smith 41 20 21

21 Mason Riddel 39 21 18

22 Dave Carter 38 21 17 D-2

23 Irve Zetterval 40 24 16 C-1

24 Brian Schmaedeka 39 23 16

25 Everett Hines 40 24 16 C-2

26 Jimmy Bowen 40 22 18

27 Joe Hadac 42 25 17

28 Mike Michaelis 42 22 20

29 Jerry Gall 39 21 18

30 Todd Zych 38 21 17

31 Ray Steffenson 39 22 17

32 Dick Berger 41 22 19

33 Dave Carter 41 23 18

34 Brian Schmaedeka 36 18 18

35 Mason Riddel 32 18 14

36 Jimmy Bowen 45 24 21 A-2

37 Randy Jones 45 24 21

38 Dave Carter 43 22 21 B-2

39 Jimmy Bowen 45 25 20 A-1

40 Brian Anderson 44 23 21

41 Randy Jones 44 24 20

SHOOTERS NAME TOTAL
SINGLES 

SCORE

HANDICAP 

SCORE

Another Great Day at the Minnesota Sportsmen's Club! We paid out on 41 Jackpot entries and raffled off 3 Pork Roasts  We paid 4 

classes 2 places each class.

Thank you to everyone who shot and congratulations to all the winners!

A-1 Jimmy Bowen 45 ($37.00)

A-2 Jimmy Bowen 45 ($24.00)

B-1 Mike Michealis 43 ($37.00)

B-2 Dave Carter 43 ($24.00)

C-1 Irve Zetterval 40 ($37.00)

C-2 Everette Hines 40 ($24.00)

D-1 Everette Hines 38 ($37.00)

D-2 Dave Carter 38 ($24.00)

Ties determined by HSingles/Long Run from front.

The Pork Roast Drawing Winners were:

Dave Carter

Everett Hines

Steve Miller


